MAIN DISCONNECT S8WITCH
(HANDLE & SHAFT ONLY)

BLOWER #1 | PART #
SWITCH 679946
PART #

PULBE TIMER BOARD 679938

(ATTACHED TO REAR |
OF PANEL COVER)

BLOWER #2
PART # SWITCH PART #
679946 : 67909456
MINIHELIC QUAGE
. PART #
COMPRESSOR 676566
BWITCH PART #
8679046
HOUR METER FORWARD/REVERSE AMP METER
SWITCH S8PEED CONTROL
PART # PART # PART # PART #
6799564 679941 6799040 493460
pR 71
WHEEL MOTOR 6K 2 Watt

SWITCH Laninear Taper
874 Turn-1/4" x 172" Shait

BLASTRAC MODEL 1-9DES
CONTROL PANEL COVER LAYOUT




1-9DES
TRACTION DRIVE
IDLE WHEEL ASSEMBLY

— A



ITEM NO. QUANTITY EART NO,

& B

TRACTION DRIVE AND IDLE

ol Sl =l I e I e T e S R i S S S S S ML S

500460
424665
205571
678956
501907
678185
501902
477629
477631
477630
500953
500174
500114
500458
677337
452471

674501
501173
675468
674900
500455
500953
492470
494024
478198

WHEEL ASSEMBLY 1-9DES

DUG_NO DESCRIPTION

5/16-1B x 1.25 Hex Head Screw
5/16 Lock Washer
3/4" Bearing

B89B454 Drive Wheel
7BDERD Key 3716 x 3
898261 Drive Shaft
78D698 Key 3/16 x 1
80B256 Hub

80B258 Sprocket
80B257 Retainer

1/4 Lock Washer

1/4-20 x 3/4 Hex Head Screw

5/16 Lock Washer

5/16-18 x 3/4 Hex Head Screw
89D145 Main Frame

Flex Nut 3/4-10

Sleeve Bushing

Bearing

Idle Wheel

3/4-10 x 4.25 Hex Head Screw

18 Teeth Sprocket

Gear Motor

1/4-20 x 1.25 Hex Head Screw

1/4 Lock Washer

1/46 Flat Washer

1/4-20 Hex Head Hut

Quick Release pin
**Remove to free wheel



]
=]
=1
=1
=
=

T T T e, T A

\

1-9DES
DUST COLLECTOR
ASSEMBLY



DUST COLLECTOR ASSEMELY 1-9DES

ITEM NO QUANTITY PART NO, DHG NO. DESCEIPTICN

1 1 678154 89C204 Dust Bin

2 1 676108 BBD328 Bag House

3 2 483551 Clamp/Toggle

4 4 679563 Knob

5 1 678585 89C259 Dust Bin Handle
] 1 678112 89c229 Steering Handle
7 1 678580 B9C258 Lever

g8 2 493206 Filter/Element
9 2 498499 Hanger Rod
10 2 674904 Venturi

11 2 678590 Blower



1-9DES
MAGNET AND SEAL
ASSEMBLY



MAGNET & SEAL ASSEMELY 1-9DES

ITEM HO QUANTITY PART NO. DWG NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 676206 BABL1V7Y Skirt
2 2 676048 90B45 Skirt Retainer/Side
3 1 676763 B9E5 Skirt Retainer/Front
5 2 676572 BBB240 Magnet/Side
6 1 676594 BBRB244 Magnet/Front
g 1 676061 BBCL75 Skid Seal
10 9 681353 M& x 25 Hex Head Cap Screw
Tkl 14 493953 M6 Lock Washer
12 3 MeT7067 /8 M6 x 1 mm Nut






E

7= - T = O, T IS T S

QUANTITY  PEART NO., ~ DHWC NO,

o e e e e e e

BLAST HEAD, LINERS 1-9DES

676491
676382
676492
676446
676431
675455
676571
676935
675936

CE0050

88C251
BBC223
88C253
BBBR22B
90Ce3
B8csl
BBB239
90B&4
B8Cle3

DESCRIPTION

Liner #1/Back Liner

Liner #2/Right Side Liner

Liner #3/Front Liner

Liner #4/Left Rebound Side Liner
Liner #5/Front Rebound Liner
Liner #6/Left Side Liner

Liner #7/Right Rebound Side Liner
Top Liner

Housing Cover

Rebbwes Ghas ket



&N TE

The bearings (item # 7) need

to have the two mounting holes
countersunk on the back of the
bearing prior to installation.

This will prevent damage to the
etuds on the back of the blast
housing.

1o

1-9DES
BLAST WHEEL
ASSEMBLY




ITEM NO. QUANTITY

BLAST WHEEL ASSEMBLY 1-9DES

PART NO. DWG NO.

3

7
1
8
2
3
3
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
19 1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
.
2
2
2
1
1
1

* When ordering replacement Blast Wheel, use Wheel

Wheel Kit includes:

500767
500115
500104
681853
500060
400243

679576
6795750
6807830
495850
501907
501902
678817
490946
459556
490089
483947
500465
676383
676512
676928
492470
500953
501426
500059
500114
500103
680485
674828
497957

Wheel 6"

84B153
78D689
78D698
89D514
84B152
77D663
82A608

88C224
88C260
89820

90B0245
88B054
90B089

Adapter/ Wheel Bolt

Control Cage
3/8" Lockwasher

DESCRIPTION

3/8-16 X 1 Hex Head Screw
3/8 Lock Washer

3/8 Flat Washer

Bearing Bracket

3/8-16 Hex Head Nut
Bearing 7/8" Bore
#10-20 Hex Head Screw
#10 Lock Washer
Bushing QD 7/8 Bore
Sheave/ 3V 2.80PD 1 Gr
Belt/ 3VX425

Shaft ( Blast Wheel)

Key 3/16" x 3"

Key 3/16" x 1"

Blast Housing

Hub

Wheel 6" dia.

Adapter/ Wheel
Spherical Washer/ Wheel
3/8-16 x 1 1/4 Soc Head Cap Scr
Centering Plate

Control Cage

Retaining Clip

1/4 Flat Washer

1/4 Lock Washer

1/4-20 Wing Nut

5/16-18 Nut

5/16 Lock Washer

5/16 Flat Washer

Feed Spout Adaptor
Feed Spout

Abrasive Valve Assy.

Kit P/N 6799920.

4595560
4900890
6765120
5001150

3/8" x 1-1/4" Cap Soc Scrw 5004650



1%%

st

=

\
=1




]
=] wlllu'l "
Bl 'LETI. [
AL ¥ 68

----- i)
el %
¥
L "JE:HI'I-HJW!
— &"ET-H.'H-
i :
S I8 3 - £
sy 4 LOOE T L ,.& i -
o e i see
| Hoa L - N :
; =D 157% - : R I ERTE SR LS &T FISTE REG AT
SWENEIANAL TOLIRANGER - UMLESE OTRERWIRE AOTED - INPECTION SRACIFICATION - Wib buat ET : ETONGE |
LTI ) | wmioms aa sesiumy [ caaten =
(RSN, M, PURZRSL) EANT PAN Ii:._:k't_rhiuni 'I'Illli Whaaiahram CEI it
|
Teamact acaus 9.9 wﬂzﬁlm.mn Imdac o 10,58 AT vkt wd.c8 ﬂm"&:ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂ & m“-' "“hﬂ“‘ an
RSB AN PRNTIONAL] @030 | Tl FLACE DECMALE 5000 | &SRR PONTORAL) #0°30" Lﬂmm ‘iullz mrn?“ H N ja L5
L1 Cunei -|-N'Jmn +9+30° | L oo w2 | Roadwas el s amaw s el B == S__ASE- Ht'lr
T [ L1
THil GPLARASE AR THE SIS AW THEREM I, THE PROPIATY OF WoErLARAA P8 SIAPORA TN AP WE 08 ESE§ THEMDDF CARIT B WASE MTHOUT T TN COMALNT. f_:ll_llrﬂ.fT:‘ _" ;J 3 ]‘
E F | g | H |



Eeili]

A | 8 I
230V. 18, BCHZ. NOTE LocALT N DF Black -
[ - o e
2 G 2 0N CONTACTH
| R ) [TRN F1P 17 Ai, £ @
. = EFFH ,{?}. OVERLOAD RELAY S Te—=ALC
=TT L
$—TT 2 ’l
o A
BLOWER 41 16/5 50
SFEE A\ oFF oM r{/,--—-
™ e =
—T— I ]
=E 2T r [ SR f
| —{TF & ﬂmcm - I rm.’r :
104
o I e el 5
. i
r [ - !'
: . : o
¢ i I ! |
| ' ¥
i BLOWER #2 =1
| 4FFR /8N oFF,  ON ety I o
e r i
4T e ———— e
32 - 1ir IO J e gz |
— D = S B ‘:{'?mfl;}
! . 104 L _"_-'/\\.._.-f J
| :
- :
{4 §
1
. COMPRESSOR _——18/3 50 1
: eFFR /B\ OFF ,  ON
l—""—-m ::: 0| O
+—3 7 35,05
. . A
b}
P
PULSE TIMER
[= NOTEI- NEw RELAY-SER NO. 141079 AND HIGHER / NEW WIRE AND CONTACT NUMBERS- 095, A\
[Z= mnoTEs
M - 673930 - ALL M'S ON SAME BLOCK
mu |OL . 677170 . ALL OL'S 0N SAME BLOCK
A 3 T f D -



s J
IR WIRE
CTOR :
]
: HEDQ CorrrcT |
| CONTACTOR BILL OF MATERIAL ﬂlfshm_
2S94 tea
i : EIETHIE1 ARED KO {2en ) |
| §TY. DESCRIP. PART @ 4
W— TTEIE ]
. ’ g ONRECT [WAS LANZID
i [ TR ADLED HOTS |
i o DETAIL - p T AM PraETqass  mTy, | -
------ - -] agE
ke — ]
COVER SWITCH | ,' i ;
P 17 ! |2 1]
e A
""""" - \—-— - : :
El E d
e () S B
= - =3
- ) USE-J AMPE
I E.G 5 } a
r ]
L 2
ELECTRICAL COMPOMNENTS D
NOT PART OF B/ 676174
2
{_1ﬁf3l50 3
_______ =1
. 12 o 1 E I,
13 TRAVEL 1
—& 100 APML|
25 W S )
w b Ma 4}
[0
2
¥ 15-UL.1
=t
] 502
3 l!llvl.lli‘il':l'ML TOLENAHCER - UNLEZS OTHEAWIGE HETED - IMGFPECTYEN BPICIRVCATAIN - Wik 3207 L:_".'.",L |ﬁ'l'-‘—— g,
FOARCATINE [T WILIW] KD ARSINILT HAATEIAL e E—“—Jﬂ—-zil'l.ﬂ_
FRRLANS, DWW, PIHEINE] . |.|.'|I [T ] RALL MEET T ] i
SR uﬂ"uuu-u AR | T LS BEALE 0000 | THE PLIGLBLSNME 40,00 n*rmruﬁuum - FH.EIIHIII‘I:-J "ﬂlmm'ﬁ 1#'::1 &Wh!ﬂ?hr“ur c”‘ﬂ“#iﬂun
T sk ETignn -t {ab8 ARASTERA| p UFIR T A ey nmmib'ﬁ'm;m“" “'E'-ﬂu h"| l-u
AMRAML FENTAMALL B3 | Tt FLACE EIEMALE 5,008 | AHTIAAN FOMTHMN) WB°T9 “"lr..‘h\“l'lmiw L Dfr‘ an L L)
;15?:-: “l;ﬂl-ﬂl LI R LY L1-RF - lLﬂM'Il. s R | W) i L = L LT L e, R 1_*:.. E.Sl 0
e R, T T e e . 7. - TR
F B I H I 3




